RB THU 10.00AM OPEN - MARCH MONTHLY
WINNERS - FINAL

Place Player Names

RENA KAPLAN / JUDY OSIE

BRENDA KAPLAN / SUE LIPMAN
EILEEN NOVIS / MAUREEN DIAMOND
LORRAINE GRILL / THELMA SHER
MARLENE FRANKS / DENISE KAVNAT

ga h W N PP

Sessions - best 3 from:-

* RB Thu 10.00am Open (02-Mar-23)

* RB Thu 10.00am Open (09-Mar-23)

* RB Thu 10.00am Open (16-Mar-23)

* RB Thu 10.00am Open (23-Mar-23)

* RB Thu 10.00am Open (30-Mar-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Raw Total

179.26
152.31
151.84
150.45
149.63

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 3.9, Number of eligible players: 5, Masterpoints for first: 37.

Printed on 31 Mar 2023 at 8:08 PM

Compscore2W7

%

59.75%
50.77%
50.61%
50.15%
49.88%

Green
Points

0.37
0.26
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