RB THU 10.00AM OPEN - MARCH MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place	Player Names	Raw Total	%	Green Points
1	RENA KAPLAN / JUDY OSIE	179.26	59.75%	0.37
2	BRENDA KAPLAN / SUE LIPMAN	152.31	50.77%	0.26
3	EILEEN NOVIS / MAUREEN DIAMOND	151.84	50.61%	
4	LORRAINE GRILL / THELMA SHER	150.45	50.15%	
5	MARLENE FRANKS / DENISE KAVNAT	149.63	49.88%	

Sessions - best 3 from:
* RB Thu 10.00am Open (02-Mar-23)

* RB Thu 10.00am Open (09-Mar-23)

* RB Thu 10.00am Open (16-Mar-23)

* RB Thu 10.00am Open (23-Mar-23)

* RB Thu 10.00am Open (30-Mar-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 3.9, Number of eligible players: 5, Masterpoints for first: 37.